
 
This Smartliner boat is the perfect boat for transporting small parties.

Ideal for the tourism industry, hotels,

 

waterfront restaurants and more.

 

PerPerfect as water taxi or as rental boat for events or large families.

The Passenger 23

PASSENGER 23

SM ARTLINER



7.15m

2.54m

0.48m

1175kg

430L

200HP

1 11 1

D

Full Size Bimini

Set of platforms right and left with ladder

LENGTH 

BEAM  

DRAFT 

W EIGHT

FUEL TANK

M AX ENGINE

M AX PERSONSM AX PERSONS

CATEGORY  

Anchor Chamber 

Swivelling Pilot Chair

Co-pilot Chair

Navigation Lights

M anual & Electric Bilge Pump

Switch Panel with USB Plug

Folding Folding Ladder

 

Technical Data

Option Equipment

Standard Equipment

PASSENGER 23

SM ARTLINER


