

PASSENCER 23



SWARTLINER 23





The Passenger 23

This Smartliner boat is the perfect boat for transporting small parties.

Ideal for the tourism industry, hotels,

waterfront restaurants and more.

Perfect as water taxi or as rental boat for events or large families.



PASSENCER 23



∬ Technical Data	
LENGTH	7.15m
BEAM	2.54m
DRAFT	0.48m
WEICHT	1175kg
FUEL TANK	430L
MAX ENGINE	200HP
MAX PERSONS	П

D

CATEGORY



🖉 Standard Equipmer	ר דר
Anchor Chamber	۲
Swivelling Pilot Chair	۲
Co-pilot Chair	۲
Navigation Lights	۲
Manual & Electric Bilge Pump	۲
Switch Panel with USB Plug	۲
	-
Folding Ladder	



Set of platforms right and left with ladder